Royse777 Promotion - List of Social Influencers
Contact Royse for offers

Website: www.royse777promotion.com
The number of subscribers and followers are always changing

#  YouTube Channel Subscribers* Avg. Views Language Channel Topic # Twitter Usernames Followers* Language Channel Topic # 1G Accounts Followers*

1 AR KK 514,000 120,000 English| Crypto (General) 1 Yook 457,600 English| Crypto (General) 1 ook 569,000
2 Kk KAK 454,000 50,000 English| Crypto (General) 2 Yok ko k 351,000 English| Crypto (General) 2 Yok dor 507,000
3 Wk 445,000 30,000 English | Crypto (General) 3 FR Ak 328,900 English| Crypto (General) 3 Frok i 468,000
4 Foldok 390,000 4,000 Philippine / English | Crypto (General) 4 Yol ¥k 306,700 English | Crypto (General) 4 Yot 419,000
5 FoHSeAK 374,000 6,000 English| Crypto (General) 5 Fkhh Kk 219,900 English| Crypto (General) 5 Kk Ak 414,000
6 Kk KK 373,000 25,000 English| Crypto (General) 6 Kk KK 131,300 English| Crypto (General) 6 Ydordox 375,000
7 Wk 333,000 40,000 English | Crypto (General) 7 Fk Ak 130,200 English| Crypto (General) 7 Fdrok 245,000
8 ¥k 324,000 50,000 English| Crypto (General) 8 YAk 108,400 English| Crypto (General) 8 Wk 230,000
9 Yr¥oddok 317,000 36,000 English| Crypto (General) 9 KA kk 103,500 English| Crypto (General) 9 WhFhH 199,000
10 koA K 313,000 35,000 English | Crypto (General) 10 ok HAok K 101,500 English | Crypto (General) 10 Yok dook 182,000
11wk 269,000 20,000 English | Crypto (General) 11 Yok ¥k 101,000 English| Crypto (General) 11 Fderek 154,000
12 FR KKK 240,000 35,000 English| Crypto (General) 12 Wk dkk 87,000 English | Crypto (General) 12 Kk Khk 112,000
13 Kk doh A 231,000 7,000 English| Crypto (General) 13 Kk A fok 85,200 English | Crypto (General) 13 Yootk 106,000
14 HkHokK 222,000 15,000 English | Crypto (General) 14 FkFok K 75,500 English | Crypto (General) 14 Yoot 85,200
15 Wk 199,000 30,000 English | Crypto (General) 15 FRHk 69,600 English| Crypto (General) 15 Yotk 69,400
16 WYk 171,000 2,500 English | Crypto (General) 16 X Yr¥ed 68,400 English | Crypto (General) 16 FRK RN 28,600
17 Fh KKK 148,000 70,000 English| Crypto (General) 17 Kok sk 64,200 English| Crypto (General) 17 Yook 388,000
18 Kk AA K 144,000 4,000 English | Crypto (General) 18 Fh Ak K 61,500 English | Crypto (General) 18 Yo dook 94,900
19 Wk Yok 144,000 30,000 English | Crypto (General) 19 F Rk 59,600 English| Crypto (General) 19 Yotk 85,100
20 WY 135,000 4,000 English | Crypto (General) 20 F ¥k 57,000 English | Crypto (General) 20 KKK 71,500
21 KAOkkoX 127,000 7,000 English| Crypto (General) 21 Yokkdok 56,400 English | Crypto (General) 21 KRk 965,000
22 Yokkokok 120,000 35,000 English | Crypto (General) 22 YKok 55,500 English | Crypto (General) 22 Fderrd Kk 487,000
23 Wk 110,000 5,000 English | Crypto (General) 23 Yol Fdok 54,400 English| Crypto (General) 23 Fdr 261,000
24 Yododedor 101,000 1,000 English | Crypto (General) 24 Yoo ¥k 54,300 English| Crypto (General) 24 Y I 249,000
25 Wk KA K 97,900 20,000 English| Crypto (General) 25 Kk kK 51,200 English | Crypto (General) 25 Tk KKK 160,000
26 Yokkokok 97,500 30,000 English | Crypto (General) 26 Wk K AKX 49,200 English | Crypto (General) 26 R KK 64,600
27 WOk 91,000 1,000 English | Crypto (General) 27 Yok ¥k 48,100 English| Crypto (General) 27 Ytk 37,200
28 WY 89,400 22,000 English | Crypto (General) 28 F ¥k 47,900 English | Crypto (General) 28 YA FIK 5,400,000
29 Kk Kok K 81,200 6,000 English| Crypto (General) 29 Yok kdok 41,400 English | Crypto (General) 29 ¥k 1,600,000
30 Kok KAk 77,300 2,000 English | Crypto (General) 30 Rk KR AKX 41,100 English | Crypto (General) 30 KAk 1,300,000
31 Wk 76,400 2,300 English | Crypto (General) 31 Yk Fok 40,200 English| Crypto (General) 31 ok 1,200,000
32 WYk 76,300 22,000 English | Crypto (General) 32 Y F ok 38,300 English | Crypto (General) 32 YK AN 1,000,000
33 ROAOAAX 76,200 9,000 English| Crypto (General) 33 Yok kdok 36,600 English | Crypto (General) 33 Yok Kok 976,000
34 Yok khok 71,100 25,000 English | Crypto (General) 34 FkK X 36,400 English | Crypto (General) 34 Fderek Kk 687,000
35 Wk RN 57,200 20,000 English | Crypto (General) 35 Yk ¥k 35,100 English| Crypto (General) 35 F kK 536,000
36 WK YOAK 50,000 8,000 English | Crypto (General) 36 WA 34,300 English | Crypto (General) 36 K AR KK 413,000
37 Fh KKK 48,200 20,000 English| Crypto (General) 37 Yokkdok 29,600 English| Crypto (General) 37 Wk Ak k 333,000
38 Wk KAk 40,400 5,000 English | Crypto (General) 38 Wk K AKX 27,800 English | Crypto (General) 38 F Rk 296,000
39 Wk 32,000 12,000 English | Crypto (General) 39 Yk ¥k 26,100 English| Crypto (General) 39 Fhr K 271,000
40 ¥ 31,400 1,000 English | Crypto (General) 40 Yoyl 22,800 English| Crypto (General) 40 YR AX 228,000
41 Yodokokok 31,000 11,000 English | Crypto (General) 41 Yododeokok 21,600 English| Crypto (General) 41 Fdedk Kk 156,000
42 Kdok Kok 29,700 3,500 English | Crypto (General) 42 FHoh KK 18,000 English | Crypto (General) 42 Fedored ke 115,000
43 ¥ 26,700 6,000 English | Crypto (General) 43 WK FHK 17,000 English| Crypto (General) 43 etk 114,000
44 FeYodedok 24,400 9,500  English / Russian | Crypto (General) 44 Feodoved 12,400 English | Crypto (General) 44 Yeeredok 102,000
45 ¥k 21,800 2,000 English | Crypto (General) 45 Fodododode 11,900 English | Crypto (General)

46 Yodokohox 21,300 3,000 English| Crypto (General) 46 Wk ok 8,209 English| Crypto (General) Story
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Crypto (General
NFT, Gaming
NFT Gaming
NFT Gaming

NFT
NFT Gaming

47 Yodododok 6,228
48 Yk Kkok 4,677
49 Yododokok 3,173
50 WAk 1,375
51 Rk K AK 113,600
52 Yoyek Aok 74,200
53 WR KKK 61,800
54 Kk KA K 130,800
55 Yk KAk 107,900
56 Wk h K 91,100
57 AR KKK 85,000
58 WAk 75,400
50 H R KKK 52,100
60 Wk k& 45,100
61 Yok kdok 43,400
62 WAk 33,000
63 Wk h %k 11,100
64 Yok 74,200
65 Yk Kok 48,800
66 WAk 29,200
67 Yk KAk 116,800
68 Wk k& 54,700
69 Yo ¥k 53,400
70 Rk Ak 51,900
71 R KK 46,900
72 YoveA Aok 34,900
73 KR KKK 30,900
74 Ye¥ededok 16,400
75 Rk h K 46,300
Tweet

Pinned tweet

Tweet (with Telegram share)
3 tweets

4 tweets

4 tweets + 1 pinned TG post
5 tweets

6 tweets

12 tweets

Infographic tweet
Infographic tweet x2 (+Twitter & Telegram)
Pinned tweet (12h)

Pinned tweet (24h)

Retweet

10 tweets and 5 retweets
Giveaway (2h long)

Pinned tweet (24h)
Giveaway (4h long)
Giveaway (2 days long)
Giveaway (10 days long)
Giveaway (3 days long)
Week promotion (Unlimited RT + 3 - 5 tweets)

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

Crypto (General)
Crypto (General)
Crypto (General)
Crypto (General)
NFT Gaming
Crypto, Gaming
NFT Gaming
Crypto, NFT
Crypto, NFT
NFT
NFT
Crypto, NFT
DeFi, NFT
NFT
NFT
NFT
NFT

DeF

DeFi
DeFi
Trading
Trading
Trading
Trading
Trading
Trading
Trading
Trading
Farming, Staking

Story (+ swipe up)

Post (24h)

Post (Forever) or Story

Post + Story (24h)

Post or Reels (48h)

Post + Story (24h) or Reels (24h)

Post (7 days)

Reels (24h)

Story

Post + Story (+ swipe up) + Link in bio
Month promo (4 Posts, 8 Stories, link in bio)
Post + Story (24h)
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- Video review - Full video review (dedicated video) of your project or service. Video reviews build credibility and trust in
your products and offering

FKH K
Fk Aok K
Fd Aok K
Fefe kK
FK KK
Fk Aok K
F Aok K
FfeHek K
FH KK
Fk Aok K
Fd kK
Fefe K
FK KK
Fk Aok K
Ff Aok K
Fefe kK
FK KK
Fk Aok K
Foddeok K

3,430
80,900
11,100
3,330
40,500
33,300
25,200
52,400
26,500
8,610
6,700
4,140
26,900
3,870
5,200
12,000
10,000
6,720
2,200

200
10,000
200
500
1,000
1,500
1,300
500
1,300
400
1,000
1,500
300
300
1,500
2,500
1,500
5,000
2,600

English

Urdu

Spanish
Spanish
English / Hindi
English / Philippine
English
Philippine
Philippine
Philippine
Philippine
Philippine
Urdu

Urdu

Hindi

Russian
Russian
Russian

Russian

- Integration - Video segment for a quick promo or update to your project

Gaming
NFT Gaming

Gaming
NFT Gaming
Earn money
Earn money
Earn money
Earn money
Earn money
Earn money
Earn money
Earn money
Earn money
Earn money
Earn money
Earn money
Earn money
Earn money

Earn money

- Livestream Integration - Project Introduction or update included in one live stream (2-5 min)
- Interview (AMA) - Video interview or AMA ("Ask Me Anything") with the team of the project
- Pre-roll - Quick promo (20-30 sec) at the beginning of the video

- Live Stream Gameplay - Play your crypto game live on a dedicated stream for 1 hour

Week promotion (8 tweets)

Month promotion (6 tweets + 2 RT + Hashtag / STicher in bio)
Month promotion (30+ tweets)

3 Months promotion

Giveaway



